
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34151323 5PSSDB 22.43 5.95 133.46

92014516 P9 - (98608) Robinson Rd 7PSSDB 22.30 5.45 121.54

92014524 P9 - 101932 10PSSDA 22.27 6.85 152.55

92014543 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 7PSSDB 22.24 3.45 76.73

92014548 P9 - 107280 5PSSDB 22.28 5.20 115.86

92014560 P9 - 107280 5PSSDB 22.21 5.20 115.49

92014578 P9 - 103309 7PSSDB 22.22 4.15 92.21

92014586 P9 - 95866 5PSSDB 22.24 4.30 95.63

92014606 5PSSDB 22.24 5.20 115.65

1019.12

5% -50.96

SUBTOTAL 968.16

-$190.95

TOTAL $777.21

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 7/12/2024

Tomas Alcocer R002848

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (96695) Innerbelt NW Det

P9 - 107280

Fuel


	07-05-2024 to 07-11-2024



